Kreis-Kegler Verein Hildburghausen e.V.

Kreisliga Herren

Spiel Nr:

107

108

109

110

111

Spielpaarung

SV 03 Eisfeld |

KSV Simson Suhl 1l

SV Empor Eishausen |
Suhler KSC Eintracht 63 |

SV EK Veilsdorf |
SV Eintracht Rieth IlI

TSV 1860 Rémhild |

SV Nahetal Hinternah |
SG Vessertal Breitenbach |

Aktueller Tabellenstand

LNV REWNRE

HL10ST11

Mannschaft

SV EK Veilsdorf |

SV 03 Eisfeld |

TSV 1860 Romhild |

KSV Simson Suhl 1l

Suhler KSC Eintracht 63 |
SV Eintracht Rieth IlI

SG Vessertal Breitenbach |
SV Nahetal Hinternah |

SV Empor Eishausen |

Holz best. Spieler
0 verlegt
0

2389 Schauerhammer, M.

2399 Friedrich, G.

2450 Amend, W

2495 Stimer, Ch.
0 Spielfrei
0

2453 Détsch, R.

2337 Kirchner, W.

11. Spieltag

Spiele Auswarts Heim
10 12715 12386
9 9916 12800
9 9761 12732
9 9641 12420
10 12415 12281
9 12130 9969
9 11668 9856
9 9572 12430
10 14480 9659

Die Mannschaft des KC Suhl I. wurde zuriickgezogen

Gut Holz

Heinz Kriiger
Staffelleiter
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Holz
0
0

428

443

426

431
0
0

417

420

SWP

16 4
12 6
9 9
9 9
8 12
8 10
8 10
8 10
6 14

http://www.hildburghausen.tkv-kegeln.de



